THE DATASHEET OF
CPC1560GS
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS-CPC1560 - R00E www.clare.com 1
RoHS
2002/95/EC e3Pb
Features
• Fast Turn-On

space is at a premium and additional power supplies
are not available, the CPC1560 is an ideal solution.
Ordering Information
Figure 1. CPC1560 Block Diagram
Part Description
CPC1560G 8-Pin, DIP Through-Hole (50/Tube)
CPC1560GS 8-Pin, Surface Mount (50/Tube)
CPC1560GSTR 8-Pin, Surface Mount (1000/Reel)
OUTPUT
OUTPUT
C+
Current